

PURCHASE ORDER

NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINSTRATION Regional Office No. 7

Dao District, Tagbilaran City

Supplier Address	: JR AND KI : Talibon, B		ENTERPRISES	P.O. No.: 2021-04-28- Date : April 28, 2021 Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding	
Gentlemen:	Please furnis	h this offic	ee the following articles subject to the terms and conditi	one centained begain.	
Place of Delivery Date of Delivery	: BIIS Malina	ao compo	ound Delivery Term	15 days	
Date of Delivery	: Upon received of Purchase Order Payment Term			Charged	
Item No.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	3,431	cu.m.	Road Surfacing materials	750.00	2,573,250.00
2	8	pcs	Safety shoes	800.00	6,400.00
3	8	pcs	Hard Hat	500.00	4,000.00
4	5	pcs	Good lumber 2" x 4" 12'	640.00	3,200.00
5	6	pcs	Good lumber 2" x 4" 8'	426.00	2,556.00
6	3	pcs	Good lumber 2" x 2" x 8'	213.00	639.00
7	1	kls	CWNails 2"	120.00	120.00
8	1	kis	CWNails 3"	120.00	120.00
9	1	kls	CWNails 4"	120.00	
			Total	120.00	120.00
					2,590,405.00
100			2021 - 105 Malinas (Pilar)		
			ISIL (FAW)		
777			\$ 2,590,405.00		
			4 4 128 14		
			11911		
Total amount	t in words: 1	wo million	five hundred ninety thousand four hundred five pesos only		
Purpose	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, whi	of service	e road (BIIS Malinao) Pilar Bohol	/.	
	improvement	01 301 110			
of one perce	In case of f nt for every da	ailure to ay of dela	make the full delivery within the time specified abo y shall be imposed. Very truly yours:	ve, a penalty of one-te	enth (1/10th)
	Jewas Company	Ver printed (4 202	fadilu wil	SON M. LOPEZ Regional Manage	
Funds Availa	MARLON C. Chief, Corpor		, mount	2,590, 40c. v	06 - 105

501 UFPS